

SC No. 27719/2010

State Vs Laxmi Kant Mandal Etc.

FIR No.91/2013

PS Karol Bagh

26.09.2018

Present: Sh. M.A. Khan, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for State.

All the accused on bail.

Sh. Atul Kumar, Ld. counsel for accused Laxmi Kant Mandal.

Sh. Anil Kumar, Ld counsel for accused Rakesh Kumar.

Sh. Rakesh Malhotra, Ld. counsel for accused Hardadhan Samant
@ Haru.

At request of Ld. Substitute Addl. PP, adjourned for arguments
on charge to **31.10.2018** as it is a part heard matter.

(POONAM CHAUDHRY)
ASJ-02(Central)/DELHI/26.09.2018